

F100 and F200 Whole-House Media Air Cleaners

For Forced Air Heating and Cooling Systems



F100 and F200 Whole-House Media Air Cleaners

Cleaner Air Throughout Your Home

When installed into your home's heating and cooling system, a Honeywell Home Media Air Cleaner traps and filters airborne particles and contaminants from the air passing through the duct system helping to ensure cleaner air is distributed throughout your home. Media Air Cleaners capture up to 96% of airborne particles passing through the HVAC system, and maintain high airflow in your heating and cooling system so that it functions at full efficiency. Get the benefits of a whole-house solution for improving the air in your home with a Honeywell Home Media Air Cleaner.

Highly Effective

Deep-pleated media filters have a large surface area to capture more airborne particles. Captures both microscopic particles like dust and smoke in addition to larger contaminants like mold spores and pet dander.

Replace Less Often

Lasts up to four times longer than a standard one-inch furnace filter. Replace every 6-12 months versus monthly or quarterly changes. *Under normal conditions

Simple Maintenance

Simply open the door to replace the filter.

5 YEAR WARRANTY



Redesigned door

Redesigned tighter door and tighter corners to improve air flow, diminishing the need for additional sealant around the cabinet during installation.

Widely Compatible

Works with most gas, oil and electric forced air furnaces and air conditioning systems.

Size

16x20

FC

(вс

| | | F100 AIR | F200 AIR | STANDARD |
|---------------|----------------|----------|----------|-----------|
| | | CLEANER | CLEANER | 1" FILTER |
| Particle Size | MERV Rating | 11 | 13 | 1 to 4 |
| | 0.3 - 1 micron | 32% | 63% | 0-5% |
| | 1 - 3 micron | 72% | 90% | 5-15% |
| | 3 - 10 micron | 96% | 97% | 10-20% |

For more information

resideo.com



GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

Part Number

F100F1620



Resideo Technologies, Inc.

1985 Douglas Drive North Golden Valley, MN 55422 800-468-1502 resideo.com 50-9091US | VN | 05/20 © 2020 Resideo Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. The Honeywell Home trademark is used under license from Honeywell International, Inc. These products are manufactured by Resideo Technologies, Inc., and its affiliates..

